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A SAINT-PE-D’ARDET

VOUS PROPOSE
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LES PIZZAS

Les Rouges (Base Tomate)
La Margherita

La Regina ou Reine(avec champignons)

La Végétarienne

L'Espagnole

L'Espelette

La Napolitaine

La Gersoise

Les Blanches (Base Mascarpone)
La Bianca

L'Estive
La Pyrénées
La Poulet curry

La Burrata

La Crevette

9.50€

12,00€

12,00€

13,00€

13,00€

13,50€

16,00€

9,50€

12,50€

13,50€

14,00€

15,50€

16,50€

I.P.N.S
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